Pro
duc
tIn
for
ma
tionCompact Broadcast
Modulator
IZT T1000

9
Compact Broadcast Modulator | IZT T1000
Ordering Guide
Option Description
IZT T1000-CHS Modulator Chassis including control PC and power supply
IZT T1000-DAB Modulator Board for DAB/DAB+ incl. EDI input streaming
IZT T1000-GPS GPS and GLONASS module
IZT T1000-ETI Physical ETI input
IZT T1000-OCX-025 Internal Oscillator: 0.25 ppm (instead of TCXO 2 ppm)
IZT T1000-OCX001 Internal Oscillator: 0.01 ppm (Instead of TCXC 2 ppm)
IZT T1000-110 Player Application for DAB ETI/EDI
IZT T1000-120 Player Application for DVB-TS
IZT DABCS-060 DAB Contentserver Developer Edition
IZT DABCS-201 DAB Audio Encoder
IZT DABCS-202 DAB+ Audio Encoder
IZT DABCS-203 DMB Audio Encoder
IZT WE2 Warranty Extension to 2 years
IZT WE3 Warranty Extension to 3 years
Pro
duc
tIn
for
ma
tionCompact Broadcast Modulator
IZT T1000
About IZT The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT specializes in the most advanced digital signal pro-
cessing and field programmable gate array (FPGA) designs in combination with high frequency and microwave technology.